
www.anterra.it

BOTTLE DIMENSIONS

LOGISTIC DETAILS

Bottle size in cm
Bottle weight in grams (empty)
Bottle weight in kg (full)

Bottle per case
Ean bottle
Ean case
Case size in cm
Case weight in kg (full)
Pallet confi guration (standard)

7 ,5 x 30,5 h
420
1,2

12
‘813297000086
‘10813297000083
32,2x23,9x31,1 cm
14,4
SS 14*5 Epal 12*5

ANALYTICAL INFORMATION

Alcohol
Acidity
Residual sugars (g/L)
Serving temperature

11 %
5,5 g/L
42,0 g/L
10-12°C  50-54°F

Moscato
T E R R E  S I C I L I A N E  I G T

PRODUCTION AREA
Moscato is a varietal that grows particularly well in Sicily. Its 
cultivation here dates back to the Ancient Romans and Greeks. 
Here the rich soils and the warm climate enhance its aromatic 
bouquet. While preserving its uniquely elegant character. We 
process grapes uniquely with soft pressing in order to preserve 
this Moscato’s incredible features.

CHARACTERISTICS
Color: Vibrant light yellow.
Bouquet: It features notes of ripe apricot, peach and cantaloupe 
with a gentle touch of passion fruit.
Flavor: The fl avor profi le is sweet and fruity, balanced with a gentle 
acidity and a soft texture making you want to reach for the next 
glass.

PAIRINGS
Excellent with Panettone or Pandoro, cookies, sweet creamy 
desserts, fruitcakes.


