



#### **PRODUCTION AREA**

Moscato is a varietal that grows particularly well in Sicily. Its cultivation here dates back to the Ancient Romans and Greeks. Here the rich soils and the warm climate enhance its aromatic bouquet. While preserving its uniquely elegant character. We process grapes uniquely with soft pressing in order to preserve this Moscato's incredible features.

#### CHARACTERISTICS

**Color**: Vibrant light yellow.

**Bouquet**: It features notes of ripe apricot, peach and cantaloupe with a gentle touch of passion fruit.

**Flavor**: The flavor profile is sweet and fruity, balanced with a gentle acidity and a soft texture making you want to reach for the next glass.

#### PAIRINGS

Excellent with Panettone or Pandoro, cookies, sweet creamy desserts, fruitcakes.

## ANALYTICAL INFORMATION

Alcohol	11 %
Acidity	5,5 g/L
Residual sugars (g/L)	42,0 g/L
Serving temperature	10-12°C 50-54°F
	MASS

# ANTERRA

### **BOTTLE DIMENSIONS**

Bottle size in cm	7 ,5 x 30,5 h
Bottle weight in grams (empty)	420
Bottle weight in kg (full)	1,2

## LOGISTIC DETAILS

Bottle per case	12
Ean bottle	'813297000086
Ean case	′10813297000083
Case size in cm	32,2x23,9x31,1 cm
Case weight in kg (full)	14,4
Pallet configuration (standard)	SS 14*5 Epal 12*5

ANTERRA

